
2025 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/22/25

POF High Game School Name G1 G2 G3 G4

1 238 HARLEM Jaxon Rodriguez 226 238 148 0

1 238 MARENGO Canaan Hueser 238 205 149 0

3 237 ROCHELLE Josef Alanis 167 237 141 168

4 229 HONONEGAH PURPLE Zachary Howse 229 192 182 200

5 224 HONONEGAH PURPLE Ethan Palm 156 189 163 224

6 223 AUBURN RED Alexander Feggasted 180 198 223 171

6 223 HARLEM Aiden Higgenbotham 197 223 192 178

8 217 HARLEM Isaiah Worley 215 190 158 217

9 215 BELVIDERE NORTH Brayden Malugen 167 161 175 215

9 215 HONONEGAH GOLD Garet Vandergrift 131 183 215 163

9 215 MARENGO Julian Nichols 200 215 189 198

12 213 HARLEM Kaiden Sisler 213 168 0 157

13 211 GENESEO Tyler Gerstel 211 111 148 127

14 210 AUBURN RED Anoukluck Sybounhenang 0 178 210 165

14 210 HARLEM Noah Papini 210 202 191 193

16 203 MARENGO Brady Volkening 108 0 203 116

17 197 ROCHELLE Joah Harner 197 113 128 77

18 195 HONONEGAH PURPLE Zachary Savage 0 0 192 195

19 193 MARENGO Julio Ruiz 163 157 0 193

20 192 AUBURN RED Tyler Hanson 192 180 180 164

21 190 BELVIDERE NORTH Bryce Mace 190 186 179 184

22 189 AUBURN RED Brayden Edmonds 189 155 0 0

22 189 HONONEGAH GOLD Jayme Brooks 189 156 178 160

24 187 HARLEM Ayden Johnson 0 0 187 167

24 187 WOODSTOCK Kash Smith 187 143 156 163

26 185 AUBURN RED Evan Andrews 175 185 146 0

26 185 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Benjamin Meyers 164 127 185 162

26 185 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Michael Clark 123 0 185 158

26 185 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jake Persekian 182 131 181 185

30 182 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Ryan Hinkleman 0 0 0 182

30 182 GENESEO Landon Weimer 150 182 156 160

32 180 HONONEGAH GOLD Connor Smith 149 158 180 134

32 180 HONONEGAH PURPLE Nicklas Zubrick 165 149 174 180

34 179 SOUTH BELOIT Alex Wilhite 172 144 179 172

34 179 WOODSTOCK Ethan Willard 137 144 136 179

36 178 GUILFORD Shaun Reggestad 128 105 178 169

37 177 WOODSTOCK NORTH Maxwell Simpson 139 135 131 177

38 175 HONONEGAH GOLD Brysen Pound 144 175 143 147

38 175 ROCHELLE Gavin Koelling 159 175 149 110

40 174 DAKOTA Jax Symanek 142 132 174 149

41 173 SOUTH BELOIT Trysten Hanson 140 173 165 173

42 171 MARENGO Mason Zuidema 0 171 161 105

43 170 GENESEO Bradley Hartman 167 158 170 153

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game
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2025 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/22/25

POF High Game School Name G1 G2 G3 G4

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Game

44 169 WOODSTOCK Erik Johanson 0 169 143 0

45 168 BELVIDERE NORTH Jesse Woodard 151 168 167 164

46 167 GUILFORD Evan Reeves 167 115 0 131

47 165 GUILFORD Jackson McClellan 157 126 147 165

47 165 ROCHELLE Jackson Ramsey 120 165 148 110

49 164 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Trent Rubin 124 0 0 164

50 162 BELVIDERE Angel Garcia 144 128 147 162

50 162 DAKOTA James Binder 147 162 157 154

50 162 GUILFORD Gavin Reeder 0 144 162 130

50 162 HARVARD Maverick Mendoza 134 162 111 153

50 162 WOODSTOCK NORTH Zachary Forester 97 0 162 118

55 161 SOUTH BELOIT Macen Peot 148 137 124 161

56 160 AUBURN BLACK Jackson Edmonds 152 160 114 121

56 160 BELVIDERE Dylan Brittain 160 122 106 140

56 160 MENDOTA Landen Sutis 80 107 90 160

59 159 WOODSTOCK Elijah Steffens 151 0 0 159

60 156 BELVIDERE NORTH Blake Haime 154 151 142 156

60 156 GENESEO Owen Finegan 155 125 150 156

62 154 MENDOTA Trey Lee 132 154 121 82

63 153 AUBURN RED Gabriel Montero 0 0 150 153

63 153 WOODSTOCK Josh Douglas 145 153 146 121

65 152 WOODSTOCK NORTH Brighton Behm 124 152 141 116

66 150 HARVARD Cole Dybowski 150 133 100 0

67 149 MENDOTA Jaxen Daley 123 149 132 123

67 149 MENDOTA Cole Nosalik 129 148 82 149

67 149 SOUTH BELOIT Seth Basque 128 119 149 125

70 147 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Evan Smith 124 147 145 0

70 147 HONONEGAH PURPLE Evan Lester 147 141 0 0

72 146 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Andrew Jenkins 146 120 125 0

72 146 ROCHELLE Philip Winters 130 146 108 114

74 145 AUBURN BLACK Oliver Thornton 108 0 109 145

74 145 AUBURN RED Garrett Love 0 0 0 145

74 145 GUILFORD Aidan Khalil 107 0 145 135

77 144 DAKOTA Connor Quails 79 144 74 103

78 143 DAKOTA Owen Smith 98 129 126 143

79 142 MARENGO Nathan Sanchez 0 142 0 141

80 141 BELVIDERE Dylan Potter 114 123 141 124

80 141 BELVIDERE NORTH Mateo Nunez 128 141 136 126

80 141 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Robbie Lavalla 0 117 0 141

83 136 GUILFORD Alex Olvera 126 136 114 0

83 136 WOODSTOCK Peyton Zuchora 113 123 136 122

85 135 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Lucas Carte 0 135 118 0

85 135 GENESEO Keagan Ginther 0 124 0 135

87 132 GENESEO Grant Bjorkman 110 0 132 0

87 132 HONONEGAH GOLD Cooper Gibson 0 130 0 132

89 131 HARVARD Gabe Peters 127 127 113 131

89 131 WOODSTOCK NORTH Gabriel Triplett 111 131 100 0
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91 129 HARVARD Logan Weidner 123 0 121 129

92 126 DAKOTA Brayden Novak 109 112 114 126

93 125 AUBURN BLACK Justice White 115 108 0 125

94 123 BELVIDERE Franky Lagunas 121 86 93 123

95 122 MARENGO Ryder Keller 122 0 120 0

96 115 HARVARD Logan Betlinski 0 107 0 115

96 115 HONONEGAH GOLD Dexter Roggenbuck 115 0 106 0

96 115 WOODSTOCK NORTH Cooper Brown 109 99 115 111

99 113 AUBURN BLACK Malik Sbeih 0 113 94 0

100 111 HARVARD Cesar Solorio 91 0 111 0

101 110 BELVIDERE Roosevelt Jones 90 92 110 89

102 109 AUBURN BLACK Joshua Portenier 0 81 0 109

103 104 HARVARD Lucas Peceniak 0 104 0 80

104 103 AUBURN RED John Behm 103 0 0 0

105 101 MENDOTA . 86 87 79 101

106 95 AUBURN BLACK Logan Berg 83 0 95 0

107 93 SOUTH BELOIT Josiah Bernal 82 53 75 93

108 92 AUBURN BLACK Grant Cephas 92 0 74 0

109 90 WOODSTOCK NORTH Isaac Crittenden 0 90 0 90

110 74 AUBURN BLACK Jordan Crayton 0 36 0 74
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2025 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/22/25

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
POF Series Average School Name G1 G2 G3 G4

1 803 200.75 HONONEGAH PURPLE Zachary Howse 229 192 182 200

2 802 200.50 MARENGO Julian Nichols 200 215 189 198

3 796 199.00 HARLEM Noah Papini 210 202 191 193

4 790 197.50 HARLEM Aiden Higgenbotham 197 223 192 178

5 780 195.00 HARLEM Isaiah Worley 215 190 158 217

6 772 193.00 AUBURN RED Alexander Feggasted 180 198 223 171

7 739 184.75 BELVIDERE NORTH Bryce Mace 190 186 179 184

8 732 183.00 HONONEGAH PURPLE Ethan Palm 156 189 163 224

9 718 179.50 BELVIDERE NORTH Brayden Malugen 167 161 175 215

10 716 179.00 AUBURN RED Tyler Hanson 192 180 180 164

11 713 178.25 ROCHELLE Josef Alanis 167 237 141 168

12 692 173.00 HONONEGAH GOLD Garet Vandergrift 131 183 215 163

13 683 170.75 HONONEGAH GOLD Jayme Brooks 189 156 178 160

14 679 169.75 HONONEGAH PURPLE Jake Persekian 182 131 181 185

15 668 167.00 HONONEGAH PURPLE Nicklas Zubrick 165 149 174 180

16 667 166.75 SOUTH BELOIT Alex Wilhite 172 144 179 172

17 651 162.75 SOUTH BELOIT Trysten Hanson 140 173 165 173

18 650 162.50 BELVIDERE NORTH Jesse Woodard 151 168 167 164

19 649 162.25 WOODSTOCK Kash Smith 187 143 156 163

20 648 162.00 GENESEO Bradley Hartman 167 158 170 153

20 648 162.00 GENESEO Landon Weimer 150 182 156 160

22 638 159.50 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Benjamin Meyers 164 127 185 162

23 621 155.25 HONONEGAH GOLD Connor Smith 149 158 180 134

24 620 155.00 DAKOTA James Binder 147 162 157 154

25 612 204.00 HARLEM Jaxon Rodriguez 226 238 148 0

26 609 152.25 HONONEGAH GOLD Brysen Pound 144 175 143 147

27 603 150.75 BELVIDERE NORTH Blake Haime 154 151 142 156

28 597 149.25 DAKOTA Jax Symanek 142 132 174 149

28 597 149.25 GENESEO Tyler Gerstel 211 111 148 127

30 596 149.00 WOODSTOCK Ethan Willard 137 144 136 179

31 595 148.75 GUILFORD Jackson McClellan 157 126 147 165

32 593 148.25 ROCHELLE Gavin Koelling 159 175 149 110

33 592 197.33 MARENGO Canaan Hueser 238 205 149 0

34 586 146.50 GENESEO Owen Finegan 155 125 150 156

35 582 145.50 WOODSTOCK NORTH Maxwell Simpson 139 135 131 177

36 581 145.25 BELVIDERE Angel Garcia 144 128 147 162

37 580 145.00 GUILFORD Shaun Reggestad 128 105 178 169

38 570 142.50 SOUTH BELOIT Macen Peot 148 137 124 161

39 565 141.25 WOODSTOCK Josh Douglas 145 153 146 121

40 560 140.00 HARVARD Maverick Mendoza 134 162 111 153

41 553 184.33 AUBURN RED Anoukluck Sybounhenang 0 178 210 165

42 547 136.75 AUBURN BLACK Jackson Edmonds 152 160 114 121

43 543 135.75 ROCHELLE Jackson Ramsey 120 165 148 110

44 538 179.33 HARLEM Kaiden Sisler 213 168 0 157

45 533 133.25 WOODSTOCK NORTH Brighton Behm 124 152 141 116

46 531 132.75 BELVIDERE NORTH Mateo Nunez 128 141 136 126

47 528 132.00 BELVIDERE Dylan Brittain 160 122 106 140

48 527 131.75 MENDOTA Jaxen Daley 123 149 132 123

49 521 130.25 SOUTH BELOIT Seth Basque 128 119 149 125
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2025 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/22/25

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
POF Series Average School Name G1 G2 G3 G4

50 515 128.75 ROCHELLE Joah Harner 197 113 128 77

51 513 171.00 MARENGO Julio Ruiz 163 157 0 193

52 508 127.00 MENDOTA Cole Nosalik 129 148 82 149

53 506 168.67 AUBURN RED Evan Andrews 175 185 146 0

54 502 125.50 BELVIDERE Dylan Potter 114 123 141 124

55 498 124.50 HARVARD Gabe Peters 127 127 113 131

55 498 124.50 ROCHELLE Philip Winters 130 146 108 114

57 496 124.00 DAKOTA Owen Smith 98 129 126 143

58 494 123.50 WOODSTOCK Peyton Zuchora 113 123 136 122

59 489 122.25 MENDOTA Trey Lee 132 154 121 82

60 466 155.33 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Michael Clark 123 0 185 158

61 461 115.25 DAKOTA Brayden Novak 109 112 114 126

62 437 145.67 MARENGO Mason Zuidema 0 171 161 105

62 437 109.25 MENDOTA Landen Sutis 80 107 90 160

64 436 145.33 GUILFORD Gavin Reeder 0 144 162 130

65 434 108.50 WOODSTOCK NORTH Cooper Brown 109 99 115 111

66 427 142.33 MARENGO Brady Volkening 108 0 203 116

67 423 105.75 BELVIDERE Franky Lagunas 121 86 93 123

68 416 138.67 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Evan Smith 124 147 145 0

69 413 137.67 GUILFORD Evan Reeves 167 115 0 131

70 400 100.00 DAKOTA Connor Quails 79 144 74 103

71 391 130.33 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Andrew Jenkins 146 120 125 0

72 387 129.00 GUILFORD Aidan Khalil 107 0 145 135

72 387 193.50 HONONEGAH PURPLE Zachary Savage 0 0 192 195

74 383 127.67 HARVARD Cole Dybowski 150 133 100 0

75 381 95.25 BELVIDERE Roosevelt Jones 90 92 110 89

76 377 125.67 WOODSTOCK NORTH Zachary Forester 97 0 162 118

77 376 125.33 GUILFORD Alex Olvera 126 136 114 0

78 373 124.33 HARVARD Logan Weidner 123 0 121 129

79 362 120.67 AUBURN BLACK Oliver Thornton 108 0 109 145

80 354 177.00 HARLEM Ayden Johnson 0 0 187 167

81 353 88.25 MENDOTA . 86 87 79 101

82 348 116.00 AUBURN BLACK Justice White 115 108 0 125

83 344 172.00 AUBURN RED Brayden Edmonds 189 155 0 0

84 342 114.00 WOODSTOCK NORTH Gabriel Triplett 111 131 100 0

85 312 156.00 WOODSTOCK Erik Johanson 0 169 143 0

86 310 155.00 WOODSTOCK Elijah Steffens 151 0 0 159

87 303 151.50 AUBURN RED Gabriel Montero 0 0 150 153

87 303 75.75 SOUTH BELOIT Josiah Bernal 82 53 75 93

89 288 144.00 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Trent Rubin 124 0 0 164

89 288 144.00 HONONEGAH PURPLE Evan Lester 147 141 0 0

91 283 141.50 MARENGO Nathan Sanchez 0 142 0 141

92 262 131.00 HONONEGAH GOLD Cooper Gibson 0 130 0 132

93 259 129.50 GENESEO Keagan Ginther 0 124 0 135

94 258 129.00 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Robbie Lavalla 0 117 0 141

95 253 126.50 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Lucas Carte 0 135 118 0

96 242 121.00 GENESEO Grant Bjorkman 110 0 132 0

96 242 121.00 MARENGO Ryder Keller 122 0 120 0

98 222 111.00 HARVARD Logan Betlinski 0 107 0 115

99 221 110.50 HONONEGAH GOLD Dexter Roggenbuck 115 0 106 0

100 207 103.50 AUBURN BLACK Malik Sbeih 0 113 94 0

101 202 101.00 HARVARD Cesar Solorio 91 0 111 0

102 190 95.00 AUBURN BLACK Joshua Portenier 0 81 0 109
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2025 Boys Survivor Tournament
at Don Carter Lanes 11/22/25

JV INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS - Series
POF Series Average School Name G1 G2 G3 G4

103 184 92.00 HARVARD Lucas Peceniak 0 104 0 80

104 182 182.00 BURLINGTON CENTRAL Ryan Hinkleman 0 0 0 182

105 180 90.00 WOODSTOCK NORTH Isaac Crittenden 0 90 0 90

106 178 89.00 AUBURN BLACK Logan Berg 83 0 95 0

107 166 83.00 AUBURN BLACK Grant Cephas 92 0 74 0

108 145 145.00 AUBURN RED Garrett Love 0 0 0 145

109 110 55.00 AUBURN BLACK Jordan Crayton 0 36 0 74

110 103 103.00 AUBURN RED John Behm 103 0 0 0
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